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TE 
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Manufacturer 

Item Number 282104-1 Amount

3.711825030

855 Version - Identity

Manufacturer 

Item Name

AMP 

SUPERSEAL 

1.5 SERIES 2P 

CA Weight UOM g Mfr Site  Authority

Date 2022-03-28 UOM

Sub-

item/Materia

l/Substance Level Name

Substance 

Category

Substance 

CAS

Substance 

Concentration Quantity Mass per Unit UOM Exemption

Sub Item 1

2 POS. TAB 

HSG. AMP 

SUPERSEAL 

1.5 SRS. 1

3.5591250285

5 g

Sub Item 1 Colorant 1

0.0891249999

4 g

Material 2 COLORANT

0.0891249999

4 g

Substance 3

1-PROPENE, 

POLYMER 

WITH ETHENE 9010-79-1 8.0000000000

0.0071299999

952 g

Substance 3

ETHENE, 

HOMOPOLYM

ER 9002-88-4

54.000000000

0

0.0481274999

676 g

Substance 3

CARBON 

BLACK 1333-86-4

38.000000000

0

0.0338674999

772 g

Sub Item 1

Nylon 

Compound 1

3.4700000286

1 g

Material 2 703443-1

3.4700000286

1 g

Substance 3

FIBROUS 

GLASS 65997-17-3

20.000000000

0

0.6940000057

22 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320 0.1000000000

0.0034700000

2861 g

Substance 3

CALCIUM 

DISTEARATE 1592-23-0 0.4000000000

0.0138800001

1444 g

Substance 3 NYLON 6.6 32131-17-2

79.500000000

0

2.7586500227

4495 g

Sub Item 1

SECONDARY 

LOCK FOR 2W. 

TAB HSG. 1

0.1527000023

05 g

Sub Item 1

Nylon 

Compound 1

0.1489000022

41 g

Material 2 702596-1

0.1489000022

41 g

Substance 3

FIBROUS 

GLASS 65997-17-3

15.000000000

0

0.0223350003

3615 g

Substance 3

POLYAMIDE 

66 - ISO 1043-

1 TERM PA66 1043-1-PA66

73.000000000

0

0.1086970016

3593 g

Substance 3

2-PROPENOIC 

ACID, 2-

METHYL-, 

POLYMER 

WITH ETHENE, 

ZINC SALT 28516-43-0

10.000000000

0

0.0148900002

241 g

Substance 3

CONTAINS NO 

REPORTABLE 

TE5081-2 

SUBSTANCES

TE5081-2-

0320 2.0000000000

0.0029780000

4482 g

Sub Item 1 Colorant 1

0.0038000000

64 g

Material 2 COLORANT

0.0038000000

64 g

Substance 3

N,N'-

ETHYLENEDI(S

TEARAMIDE) 110-30-5 0.1300000000

0.0000049400

000832 g

Substance 3

TITANIUM 

DIOXIDE 13463-67-7 6.5000000000

0.0002470000

0416 g

Substance 3 NYLON 6 25038-54-4

84.670000000

0

0.0032174600

541888 g

Substance 3

14H-

BENZ[4,5]ISO

QUINO[2,1-

A]PERIMIDIN-

14-ONE 6829-22-7 7.2000000000

0.0002736000

04608 g

Substance 3

12H-

PHTHALOPERI

N-12-ONE 

(9CI) 61969-47-9 1.5000000000

0.0000570000

0096 g

 

Each

Product Disclosure

true

Legal Statement

Supplier certifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date 

that Supplier completes this form. Supplier acknowledges that Company will rely on this certification in determining the compliance of its products. Company 

acknowledges that Supplier may have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and that Supplier may not have independently 

verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others, Supplier agrees that, at a 

minimum, its suppliers have provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the 

certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier enter into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions 

of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's 

liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

Product

Supplier Information

productcompliance@te.com

+001-800-522-6752

Legal Statement


