

2 Ref	Distribute Version	IPC 1752A	Sectionals	Material Info	Subsectionals	D					
Supplier Information											
Contact	TE Request Doc	TE Product									
Name	Connectivity ID	Compliance	Contact Title								
	TE .										
3-28 Contact Email	Connectivity Reponse Date 2022-03										
+001-800-522-6752											
	+001-800-522-6752	Logal	Local Statement	Local Statement	Local Statement	Land Statement					

Legal Statement

Supplier

Acceptance

true

Legal Statement

Englishment is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that Supplier correlifies that it gathered the provided information and such information is true and correct to the best of its knowledge and belief, as of the date that Supplier any have relied on information provided by others in completing this form, and hat Supplier any not have independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others. In completing this form, and hat Supplier any not have independently verified such information. However, in situations where Supplier has not independently verified information provided by others. Supplier agrees that, at a minimum, its supplier shave provided certifications regarding their contributions to the part(s), and those certifications are at least as comprehensive as the certification in this paragraph. If the Company and the Supplier are into a written agreement with respect to the identified part(s), the terms and conditions of that agreement, including any warranty rights and/or remedies provided as part of that agreement, will be the sole and exclusive source of the Supplier's liability and the Company's remedies for issues that arise regarding information the Supplier provides in this form.

Product												
Manufacturer Item Name	282104-1 AMP SUPERSEAL 1.5 SERIES 2P CA 2022-03-28	Amount Weight UOM UOM	3.711825030 855	Version	_	Identity						
			g Each	Mfr Site		Authority						
Dute	2022-03-20	DOW	Lacii	Product I	Disclosure							
Sub- item/Materia			Substance	Substance	Substance							
I/Substance	Level	Name	Category	CAS		Quantity	Mass per Unit	иом	Exemption			
		2 POS. TAB HSG. AMP SUPERSEAL					3.5591250285					
Sub Item	1	1.5 SRS.				1	0.0891249999	g				
Sub Item	1	Colorant				1	0.0891249999	g				
Material	2	COLORANT					0.0891249999	g				
		1-PROPENE, POLYMER					0.0071299999					
Substance	3	WITH ETHENE		9010-79-1	8.0000000000	<u></u>	952	g	<u></u>			
		ETHENE,										
Substance	3	HOMOPOLYM ER		9002-88-4	54.000000000 0		0.0481274999 676	a				
Judocaille	-	CARBON		JUUZ-00*4	38.000000000		0.0338674999	ь				
Substance	3	BLACK		1333-86-4	0		772	g				
Sub Item	1	Nylon Compound				1	3.4700000286	a				
	-					-	3.4700000286	0				
Material	2	703443-1			20.0000000		0.60400000	g				
Substance	3	FIBROUS GLASS		65997-17-3	20.000000000		0.6940000057 22	g				
		CONTAINS NO										
		REPORTABLE TE5081-2		TE5081-2-			0.0034700000					
Substance	3	SUBSTANCES		0320	0.1000000000		2861	g				
F. b. b		CALCIUM		4502.22.0	0.4000000000		0.0138800001	_				
Substance	3	DISTEARATE		1592-23-0	0.4000000000 79.500000000		1444 2.7586500227	g				
Substance	3	NYLON 6.6		32131-17-2	0		4495	g				
		SECONDARY LOCK FOR 2W.					0.1527000023					
Sub Item	1	TAB HSG.				1	05	g				
C. b. B	1	Nylon					0.1489000022	_				
Sub Item	1	Compound				1	0.1489000022	g				
Material	2	702596-1					41	g				
Substance	,	FIBROUS GLASS		65997-17-3	15.000000000		0.0223350003 3615	a				
Substance	3	POLYAMIDE		03997-17-3	U		3013	g				
		66 - ISO 1043-			73.000000000		0.1086970016					
Substance	3	1 TERM PA66		1043-1-PA66	0		3593	g				
		2-PROPENOIC										
		ACID, 2- METHYL										
		POLYMER										
		WITH ETHENE,			10.000000000		0.0148900002					
Substance	3	ZINC SALT		28516-43-0	0		241	g				
		CONTAINS NO										
		REPORTABLE										
Substance	3	TE5081-2 SUBSTANCES		TE5081-2- 0320	2.0000000000		0.0029780000 4482	a				
Judocaille	-	POPPLMINCES		0320	2.0000000000000000000000000000000000000		0.0038000000	ь				
Sub Item	1	Colorant				1	64	g				
Material	2	COLORANT					0.0038000000	g				
		N,N'-					0.0000					
Substance	3	ETHYLENEDI(S TEARAMIDE)		110-30-5	0.1300000000		0.0000049400 000832	g				
		TITANIUM					0.0002470000					
Substance	3	DIOXIDE		13463-67-7	6.5000000000 84.670000000		0.0032174600	g				
Substance	3	NYLON 6		25038-54-4	84.670000000		0.0032174600 541888	g				
		14H-										
		BENZ[4,5]ISO										
		QUINO[2,1- A]PERIMIDIN-					0.0002736000					
Substance	3	14-ONE		6829-22-7	7.2000000000		04608	g				
		12H-										
		PHTHALOPERI N-12-ONE					0.0000570000					
Substance	I.	(9CI)	1	61969-47-9	1.5000000000	1	0.0000370000	1	1			